
BREAKFAST

HILLSBAY
HOTELS

FULL CONTINENTAL 
BREAKFAST

Choice of:-
Tea or Coffee

Bread (Fresh or Toast)

Pancake & Syrup

French Toast

 Omelet, Scramble, Plain OmeletEgg:

Spanish, Fried Sunny side up,

Poached egg, Bacon Sausage or 

Baked beans.

with any choice of:- 

N3,500

Glass of Juice

Glass of Milk

N1,000
N1,000

AFRICAN 
BREAKFAST

N3,500

Choice of:-
Yam (Fried or Boiled)

Plantain (Fried or Boiled)

with any choice of:- 

Egg sauce

Fish sauce

Corn beef sauce

CONTINENTAL

Shredded Beef with 

Vegetable

Served with choice of Rice, 

Pasta or French fries

N3,500

Shredded Chicken with 
Vegetable

N4,500

Served with choice of Rice, 

Pasta or French fries

Jambalaya Special
Vegetable

N15,000

Combination of: Beef, Chicken

Prawns, Mushroom in Cream

Vegetable sauce

Served with a choice of:-
Rice, Pasta, Grilled Potatoes

Mixed Grill N15,000

Combination of: Steaks, Chicken,

Liver, Sausage, eggs in Vegetable

sauce

Served with a choice of:-
Rice, Pasta, Grilled Potatoes

Stir fried Spaghetti N4,500
Served with protein of choice

Singapore Noodles
Rice, Pasta, Grilled Potatoes

N4,500

Chicken Curry N4,500

CEREALS

Cornflakes

Custard or Oats

N1,500
N1,500

Cat Fish Pepper Soup N6,000

Croaker Fish Pepper 
Soup

N6,000

Goat Meat Pepper Soup

Chicken Pepper Soup

N3,500

N3,500

AFRICAN MAIN DISHES

STARTERS:-

Turkey Pepper Soup

Assorted Pepper Soup

N3,500

N3,000

Served with a choice of:-
Rice, Pasta, Potatoes or 

French fries

Oriental Rice N4,500

Oha Soup

Afang Soup

Banga Soup

Bitterleaf Soup

Egusi Soup

Ogbonno Soup

Okro Soup

Vegetable Soup

White Soup

N2,000

N2,000

N2,000

N2,000

N1,500

N1,500

N1,500

N2,000

N2,000

SOUPS:-

with any choice of:- 

Eba

Poundo

Semo

Wheat

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

Protein of choice:- 

Chicken

Turkey

Beef

Croaker Fish

Titus Fish

Goatmeat

N2,500

N2,500

N2,000

N2,500

N2,000

N2,500

STARTERS:-
Cream of Chicken Soup

Meat bowl Soup

Mushroom Soup

Cream of Corn Soup 

N3,000

N3,000

N3,000

CONTINENTAL DISHES

Served with protein of choice

Chicken Casserole N4,500
Served with a choice of:-
Rice, Pasta, Potatoes or 

French fries

N3,000



Fried Rice

Jollof Rice

Coconut Rice

N1,500

N1,500

N1,500

RICE DISHES

Noodles

Spagehtti

Marcaroni

PASTA

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

SEA FOOD

Fisher Man Soup
Combination of fish, Prawns,
Crab, Calamari.
Served with Swallow or Rice

N15,000

Chinese Fried Rice 
Served with Protein of choice 

N10,000

Fish in batter 
Served with choice of:
Rice, Spaghetti, Potatoes,
French fries 

N4,500

Sea Food Okro
Served with swallow of choice

N15,000

Prawns in batter 
Served with choice of:
Rice, Spaghetti, Potatoes,
French fries 

N8,000

DESERT FRUIT PLATTER

Pineapple ring

fruits Salad

Assorted Fruits Kebab

N8,000

N8,000

N8,000

HB Bread

SNACKS

N1,000

Egg Roll

Doughnut

Jam Doughnut

Chocolate Doughnut

Sausage Roll

Scotch Egg

Croissant

Hot Dog

Cake Slice

Full Cake

Cup Cakes

Meat Pie

Chicken Pie

Samosa

N300

N300

N400

N400

N300

N500

N700

N300

N400

N1000

N500

N600

N600

N300

EXTRA

Vegetable Salad N2,500

Plantain N1,000

Shawarma N2,000

Tortilla wrap N3,000
Served with chips

Grilled Catfish

Grilled Croaker Fish

Peppered Snail

Isiewu

Peppered Goat Meat

Peppered Turkey

Nkwobi

Peppered Beef

Chicken Wings

Peppered Gizzard

Beef Kebab

Chicken Kebab

Asun

Suya

N6,000

N6,000

N5,500

N4,000

N2,500

N2,500

N2,500

N2,000

N2,000

N2,000

N2,000

N2,500

N2,000

N1,000

SPICY FINGER FOODS

Km 23 Lekki Epe Express Way, 

Abraham Adesanya Round About, 

Lekki, Lagos, Nigeria. 

TAKE AWAY PACK 

TRAY CHARGE

MICROWAVE

N600 

N500

N1,000

HILLSBAY
HOTELS

Peppered Goat Head N3,500

White Rice N1,000

Chicken

Turkey

Croaker fish

Titus fish

Goat Meat

N2,500

N2,500

N2,500

N2,500

N2,500

PROTEINS



HILLSBAY
HOTELS

CHAMPAGNES

MOET ROSE

MOET BRUT

ANDRE BRUT

DON PERIGON N200,000

N65,000

N55,000

N15,000

BRANDY

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VS SMALL

HENNESSY VSOP N60,000

N35,000

N20,000

WHISKY

REMY MARTIN BLUE SWIFT

MARTEL SWIFT

BLUE LABEL N130,000

N50,000

N35,000

GLENFIDDICH 18YRS

GLENFIDDISH 12YRS

BLACK LABEL

OLMECA TEQUILA

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

JAMESON

RED LABEL

CAMPARI BIG

AMERICAN HONEY

BARCADI

Mc DOWELL

CAMPARI SMALL

TEQUILA TOT

N65,000

N30,000

N20,000

N30,000

N30,000

N17,000

N20,000

N15,000

N15,000

N15,000

N8,000

N5,000

N2,000

LABEL 5 N2,500

IRISH CREAM

BAILEYS N15,000

GIN

GORDONS GIN N9,000

GORDONS GIN SMALL

ORIGIN HERBAL GIN

N1,700

N7,000

RUM & VODKA

CIROC N30,000

ABSOLUTE VODKA N15,000

WINE

AGOR WINE

FOUR COUSINS

DECLAN

ESCUDO ROJO N15,000

N10,000

N10,000

N10,000

FRONTERA RED WINE

VERNA RED WINE

ALEXANDER THE GREAT

LA RESCRRA GAMZA

CHARLION RED WINE

DECLAN SMALL

N10,000

N10,000

N10,000

N10,000

N15,000

N5,000

REMY MARTINS VSOP N50,000

JAMESON SMALL N7,000



ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL

MONSTER

POWER HORSE N1,500

N1,500

N1,500

BLACK BULLET

CRANBERRY

CHIVITA

HOLLANDIA

VITA MILK

5 ALIVE

MALT

SPRITE

FANTA

COKE

WATER

SODA

N1,500

N4,500

N1,500

N1,500

N1,500

N1,000

N800

N500

N500

N500

N500

N500

CIGARETTE

BENSON & HEDGES N1,200

TEEM N500

SOFT DRINK & JUICE

FAYROUZ N500

DUNHILL

SHISHA SMALL

SHISHA BIG

N1,200

N3,000

N5,000
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BEER

BIG STOUT

BUDWEISER

HEINEKEN N1,500

N1,500

N1,500

ORIGIN BEER

TROPHY STOUT

GUINESS SMOOTH

33 EXPORT

SMIRNOFF ICE

SMALL STOUT

TROPHY

STAR

GOLDBERG

LEGEND

STAR RADLER

GULDER

TIGER BEER

N1,500

N1,500

N1,200

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

DESPERADO N1,000

ORIJIN BITTERS

KOLAQ BITTERS

N1,500

N1,500

ODOGWU BITTERS N1,500
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